Enrollment/Waiver of Responsibility Form

Program Rules and Guidelines

- Each family will be provided with a unique shopwithscrip.com enrollment code. This number must be used when you enter your scrip order electronically. Paper orders will not be accepted.
- Scrip orders can only be paid with the Presto Pay service. You must register for Presto Pay after registering your family account. Scrip certificate payments are not tax deductible because you receive dollar for dollar value.
- If your Presto Pay order is returned or rejected for any reason, you will pay the Band Boosters the face value of your order plus a bank charge of \$30.
- 50% of your Scrip revenue will be deposited into your student's individual account. 50% of the revenue will go to the Band Boosters. Any balances left at graduation roll over to the Boosters.
- Scrip certificates are purchased on your behalf and are not returnable.
- When scrip certificates are picked up, please open (or have your student open your order and verify its accuracy. Your/their signature on the Order Pickup List indicates you have received your order in its entirety. In the unlikely event you should find a discrepancy in your Scrip order, do not accept delivery of the order. The Scrip Coordinator will be contacted and will remedy the issue in a timely manner.
- Scrip certificates are the same as cash and should be handled accordingly. Caledonia Band Boosters will not be responsible for certificates that are lost, stolen, or misplaced while in your possession.
- You must sign this WAIVER OF RESPONSIBILITY form before certificates will be released to your child. These forms will be kept on file. The Caledonia Band Boosters accepts no responsibility for certificates delivered in this manner.

Yes! I'm ready to participate in the Band Boosters Scrip Program

First Name	Last Name	
Street Address		
City	State	Zip
Phone		

I have read and understand the policies and guidelines listed above, and I agree to abide by these policies.

Signature Date

PLEASE EMAIL OR MAIL YOUR SIGNED WAIVER FORM TO: dionp@calschools.org or CALEDONIA BAND BOOSTERS, P.O. BOX 501, CALEDONIA, MI 49316.

ONCE OUR COORDINATOR HAS YOUR SIGNED WAIVER FORM, YOUR ACCOUNT WILL BE ACTIVATED AND YOU CAN BEGIN TO ORDER SCRIP.